UA1-24 Undervoltage release 24 V
UA1-24
产品型号 UA1-24
产品ID 1SAM201904R1001
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614320422
目录说明 UA1-24 Undervoltage release 24 V
详细描述
Undervoltage release UA1 releases the manual motor starter or prevents it from being
switched on when its voltage supply is interrupted. This can be used in emergency
switching circuits or can prevent an automatic restart after voltage interruption. UA1
is attached laterally on the left side of MS116, MS132 or MS165 manual motor starters.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85365080海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
2CDC131011M6802
 说明书和手册
1/4UA1-24
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
2CDC131034M6801
2CDC131022M6802
2CDC131120M6801
2CDC131081M6801
2CDC131082M6801
1SBC100214C0202说明书和手册（第3部分）
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
18 mm产品净宽
90 mm产品净高
75.5 mm产品净深
0.1 kg产品净重
技术参数
Screw Terminals端子类型
(50 Hz) 24 V额定控制供电电压 (Us)
Auxiliary Circuit 6 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
690 V额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
Flexible with Ferrule 1/2x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 2x 0.75 ... 1.5 mm�
Flexible 1/2x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Rigid 1/2x 1 ... 4 mm�
辅助电路连接容量
Auxiliary Circuit 0.8 ... 1.2 N·m拧紧力矩
Auxiliary Circuit 10 mm剥线长度
Pozidriv 2推荐的螺丝刀
CSA 22.2 No. 14
IEC/EN 60947-1
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
UL 508
UL 60947-1
UL 60947-4-1
标准
Undervoltage Release产品
MS116
MS132
MO132
MS165
MO165
适用于
Manual Motor Starter适用产品系列
Electrical配件组别
Undervoltage Release配件类型
The mechanical and electrical durability of manual motor starters in
combination with UA1/AA1 is reduced. Values are provided on request.
评论
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
Flexible 1/2x 16-12 AWG
Stranded 1/2x 16-12 AWG
辅助电路连接容量
UL/CSA
Auxiliary Circuit 7 in·lb拧紧力矩UL/CSA
环境条件
Operation -25 ... +60 °C
 周围环境温度
2/4UA1-24
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
Storage -50 ... +80 °C
11 ms Pulse 15g抗机械冲击符合IEC
60068-2-27标准
Material Compliance